PV weidinger

ESD precision stripper, adjustable 0.25 - 0.80 mm, 98 mm

 Adjustable - always suitable for gentle wire stripping

« Full ESD compatibility for safe use on sensitive electronic components

« Precision ground, through hardened blades for longer life

« 50 mm measuring scale with 1 mm graduation and length stop

« Adjustable, for stripping 6 cable diameters

- Compact design - practical to take along

« For fixed and standard cables with PVC, PTFE or similar insulation

- Capacities: 0.25/0.30/0.40/0.50/0.60/0.80 mm,30/28/26/24/22/20 AWG

item number WL10879
model 3757ESD-2
manufacturer CK
manufacturer item number T3757ESD 2
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width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

VDE

ESD safe

tool length

type of pliers

PPV weidinger

54 mm
10 mm
98 mm
54 mm
10 mm
1 piece
1 piece
no

yes

98 mm
hand stripper

Products for the electronic industry
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